2 ASH

4 AVODIRE

5 BIRCIH SILEKY

6 BLACK BEAN

7 BEECH

B BUBINGA

9 CEDAR

10 CHERRYWOOD

11 COURBARIL

12 ELM

13 EUCALYPTUS

14 HAREWOOD DARK
15 GREYWOOD B EYE
16 HAREWOOD FIG
17 HOLLY

18 IMBUYA

19 IROKO
22 LACEWOOD
23 LACEWOOD BURR
25 LAUREL
26 MACASSAR EBONY

COLOURED VENEERS (Dyed)
PINA
g87. OBRANGE

¢0. RED Bi.

86. FLESH

27
29
30
3l
32
33
34
Ab
37
38
30
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
45
49

MADRONA BURR
MAHOGANY FIG
MAHNOGANY QUILTED
MAHOGANY STRIPLEY
MAKORI

MAPLE B/EYE
MAPLE PLAIN
MYRTLE

OAK FIG

OAK SILEY

OLECHE

OLIVE ASII

PADAUK

PEAR

PEROBA FIG
PLANETREE

POPLAR FIG,
PURPLEHEART
PRIMA VERA
ROSEWOOD STRIPED
ROSEWOOD FIG.

8. GRASS5 GREEN

88. DARK GREEN

50
51
5d
53
54
59
5
57
=1
59
i)
Bl
62
R
)
b5
1§
s ¥
i
70
71

SATINWOOD
SYCAMORE F/ BACK
SYCAMORE PLAIN
SYCAMORE WEATHER
TEAK

THUYA BURR
TULIPWOOD
TCHITOLA
WALNUT FIC.
WALNUT STRIPED
WALNUT BURR
WILLOW

YEW

LZEBRANO

ELM BURR
YAVONA BURR
MASUR BIRCH
AYAN

BROWN OAR
BIRCH FLAMY
MAPLE BURR

89. YELLOW

160
101
101
13
104

84, SLATE
9. BISCUIT 91.

72 ROE MAHOGANY
73 SYCAMORE CURLY
74 WALNUT AFRICAN
75 JARRAI

76 MYRTLE BURR

77 ROSA PEROBA

78 FRENCH WALNUT
93 FRUIT CHERRY

4
95
96
I}T
!}ﬁ
99

INDIAN SILYER
PATI ROSA
WATLER

BLACK WALNUT
OLIVE ASH FIG.
CHESTNUT

OAK BURR

MAPLE QUILTED
AGBA

SWEET CHESTNUT

FOR FLORAL AND DECORATIVE INLAY WORK.
83, BRIGHT BLUE

45. BLACK

VIOLET

FRUIT CHERRY BURR



